Die Finalisten SBH Open

Exhibitor
Morawitz Markus
Brunelli Nicola
Gamper Martin
Kronsteiner Rudi
Pieper Jurgen
Rzepka Sylvia
Kronsteiner Rudi
Schmitt Volker
Fonck Bernard
Fisk Morey
Dalla Pozza Christian
Fonck Bernard
Breug Steffen
Kronsteiner Rudi
Hoérmann Nicolas
Ludwig Grischa
Weber Siegfried
Ernst Emanuel
Rzepka Sylvia
Ludwig Grischa
Schultheiss Carmen
Steimer Michael
Stein Oliver

Horse
SHINING STEP
RS MACALLAN JAC
RS KNOCKANDOLENA
SPRING SPOT
CHIC TRAIN
REINABELL
BT SMARTEST DUDE
TURBO BOOSTER WHIZ
SPLENDIT AS GUMP BB
REALLY BE AECHEX
LIL TWIST WHIZ
BORN TO BE RUF
SPARKLING CIELO
WIMPYS STEP N PRETTY
THREE TIMES A HOLLY
DC ROOSTER
CDS CHIVAS REGALENA
TARIS TARANTINO
BANTAM WHIZ
REDS REIN OR SHINE
SIRI GI CHARLY
AWESOME PALE BOY
SES SWEET WHIZ

Score
224
220,5
220
220
219,5
219
219
219
218,5
218,5
218
218
217,5
217
217
216
216
215,5
215,5
215
215
215
215
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